HIGH POWER LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
PRO LED
Product Data Specification
20 Newton Street, Mt Maunganui, New Zealand
Phone: 0800 MAREXIM (0800 627 394)  - Fax: 0800 FAX MAREXIM (0800 329 627)
“Quality doesn’t cost... it pays!
Benefits
High Light output

•
        			  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Order Code
Power
W
Voltage
V
Colour
Temp.
K
Base
Type
Lumens
lm
Luminous
Intensity
CD
Average
Life
hrs
Dim
(mm)
D
Dim
(mm)
 L
LED-MR16-3W-RED 3 12(AC/DC) RED GU5.3 135 - 50,000 50 57
LED-MR16-3W-BLUE 3 12(AC/DC) BLUE GU5.3 135 - 50,000 50 57
LED-MR16-3W-GREEN 3 12(AC/DC) GREEN GU5.3 135 - 50,000 50 57
LED-MR16-5W-RGB 5 12(AC/DC) MULTI GU5.3 238 1 30,000 50 51
LED-MR16-7W-WW 7 12(AC/DC) 3300K GU5.3 315 400 50,000 50 57
LED-MR16-7W-CW 7 12(AC/DC) 6000K GU5.3 315 400 50,000 50 57
LED-PAR20-13W-WW 13 240 3300K ES/E27 575 970 40,000 63 94
LED-PAR20-13W-CW 13 240 6000K ES/E27 575 970 40,000 63 94
LED-PAR30-22W-WW 22 240 3300K ES/E27 990 1500 50,000 96 89
LED-PAR30-22W-CW 22 240 6000K ES/E27 990 1500 50,000 96 89
12V MR16
240V PAR20
240V PAR30